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Sorted on Best Lap time |

Superkross

Superkross

- treeningsoidud

- treeningsoit

Practice started at 10:16:51

auto24ring www.auto24ring.ee 3,170 Km

9.06.2013 10:30.

-

I
o B

Pos No. Name Class Nat Car Best Tm Diff
1 8 Kairo KALLAS Vabaklass 2WD EST  Honda Civic 1:31.485
2 60 Konstantin VEDENNIKOV Vabaklass 2WD EST BMW 325 1:32.215  0.730
3 69 Enar-Klaus KUNMAN Vabaklass 2WD EST  BMW 325i 1:32.341  0.856
4 34 Peeter PEEK Vabaklass 2WD EST  Honda Civic 1:32.428 0.943
5 66 Anti REINSALU Vabaklass 2WD EST  Honda Civic Type R 1:32.667  1.182
6 80 Remo RAUDSEPP Vabaklass 2WD EST BMW 325i 1:33.091 1.606
7 70 ToOnu PEEK Vabaklass 2WD EST  Honda Civic 1:33.399 1914
8 Erko ERISTE Vabaklass 2WD EST Lada Samara 1:35.074 3.589
9 7 Margus SUIGUSAAR Vabaklass 4WD EST  Opel Calibra 1:36.523 5.038
10 27 Ameriico JGFFERT Vabaklass 4WD EST  Subaru Impreza 1:36.977 5.492
11 49 Lauri TELLING Vabaklass 2WD EST  Volkswagen Golf II 1:37.758 6.273
12 73 Imre REISIN Vabaklass 2WD EST  Audi Coupe 1:37.994 6.509
13 31 Martin SEPPAM Vabaklass 2WD EST  Volkswagen Golf II

Korraldaja: Erki Sport MTU
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 9.06.2013 15:10:13
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ISuperkrossi karikavOistluste VI etapp

Superkross - treeningsdidud auto24ring www.auto24ring.ee 3,170 Km
Superkross - treeningsoit 9.06.2013 10:30.
Practice started at 10:16:51
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 14:33.658 +13:00.259 10:46:00.748
(8) Kairo KALLAS 6 11:14.307 +9:40.908 10:57:15.055
1 1:31.894 +0.409  10:26:18.388 7 1:33.399 10:58:48.454
2 1:32.333 +0.848 10:27:50.721 8 1:33.640 +0.241 11:00:22.094
3 1:35.989 +4.504 10:29:26.710 9 1:33.473 +0.074 11:01:55.567
4 1:33.406 +1.921 10:31:00.116 10 1:34.300 +0.901 11:03:29.867
5 1:34.717 +3.232 10:32:34.833
6 11:42.809  +10:11.324 10:44:17.642 (5) Erko ERISTE
7 12:50.378  +11:18.893 10:57:08.020 1 1:37.871 +2.797 10:26:39.604
8 1:31.485 10:58:39.505 2 30:46.997  +29:11.923 10:57:26.601
9 1:31.574 +0.089  11:00:11.079 3 1:35.074 10:59:01.675
10 1:32.614 +1.129 11:01:43.693 p4 2:22.016 +46.942 11:01:23.691
(60) Konstantin VEDENNIKOV (7) Margus SUIGUSAAR
1 2:14.734 +42.519 10:30:31.191 1 1:37.542 +1.019 10:26:11.388
2 1:34.089 +1.874  10:32:05.280 2 1:36.523 10:27:47.911
p3 2:25.331 +53.116  10:34:30.611 .
4 2:47.820  +1:15.605 10:37:18.431 (27) Ameriico JOFFERT
5 1:32.676 +0.461  10:38:51.107 1 1:37.533 +0.556  10:26:08.055
6 1:32.991 +0.776 10:40:24.098 2 1:36.977 10:27:45.032
7 1:32.215 10:41:56.313 3 1:37.622 +0.645 10:29:22.654
4 1:38.815 +1.838 10:31:01.469
(69) Enar-Klaus KUNMAN
1 4:29.829  +2:57.488  10:47:53.059 (49) Lauri TELLING
2 1:32.524 +0.183 10:49:25.583 1 1:52.169 +14.411 10:27:01.057
3 1:32.449 +0.108 10:50:58.032 2 1:56.930 +19.172 10:28:57.987
4 1:33.625 +1.284 10:52:31.657 3 1:49.022 +11.264 10:30:47.009
5 1:32.341 10:54:03.998 4 1:47.482 +9.724 10:32:34.491
5 6:53.935 +5:16.177 10:39:28.426
(34) Peeter PEEK 6 1:45.115 +7.357 10:41:13.541
1 1:33.910 +1.482 10:26:41.914 7 1:45.117 +7.359 10:42:58.658
2 1:32.428 10:28:14.342 8 1:47.991 +10.233 10:44:46.649
3 1:33.268 +0.840 10:29:47.610 9 12:41.884 +11:04.126 10:57:28.533
4 1:32.765 +0.337 10:31:20.375 10 1:45.760 +8.002 10:59:14.293
5 15:20.416  +13:47.988 10:46:40.791 11 1:43.874 +6.116  11:00:58.167
6 10:41.805  +9:09.377 10:57:22.59 12 1:37.758 11:02:35.925
7 1:33.762 +1.334 10:58:56.358 13 1:38.988 +1.230 11:04:14.913
8 1:32.887 +0.459 11:00:29.245
9 1:33.490 +1.062 11:02:02.735 (73) Imre REISIN
10 1:34.651 +2.223  11:03:37.386 1 1:39.024 +1.030  10:26:07.086
2 1:40.411 +2.417 10:27:47.497
(66) Anti REINSALU 3 1:41.180 +3.186 10:29:28.677
1 1:32.667 10:31:50.291 4 1:38.480 +0.486 10:31:07.157
2 4:55.750 +3:23.083 10:36:46.041 5 26:28.346 +24:50.352 10:57:35.503
3 1:33.136 +0.469  10:38:19.177 6 1:37.994 10:59:13.497
4 1:34.014 +1.347 10:39:53.191 7 1:39.268 +1.274 11:00:52.765
5 1:34.758 +2.091 10:41:27.949 8 1:38.458 +0.464 11:02:31.223
6 1:34.520 +1.853 10:43:02.469 9 1:38.419 +0.425 11:04:09.642
7 1:39.218 +6.551 10:44:41.687
(80) Remo RAUDSEPP
1 1:36.482 +3.391 10:26:42.450
2 1:34.999 +1.908 10:28:17.449
3 1:34.545 +1.454 10:29:51.994
4 1:35.500 +2.409 10:31:27.494
5 17:10.621 +15:37.530 10:48:38.115
6 1:33.743 +0.652 10:50:11.858
7 1:34.305 +1.214 10:51:46.163
8 1:33.956 +0.865 10:53:20.119
9 1:33.091 10:54:53.210
(70) Ténu PEEK
1 1:36.405 +3.006 10:26:44.955
2 1:33.768 +0.369 10:28:18.723
3 1:34.181 +0.782 10:29:52.904
4 1:34.186 +0.787 10:31:27.090

Korraldaja: Erki Sport MTU
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 9.06.2013 15:10:26
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| Superkross - Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD
Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD - kvalfikatsioon - 1 ring

| Qualifying started at 11:49:09

auto24ring www.auto24ring.ee 3,170 Km
9.06.2013 11:47.

Pos No. Name Class Nat Car Best Tm Diff
1 8 Kairo KALLAS Vabaklass 2WD EST Honda Civic 1:31.111
2 31 Martin SEPPAM Vabaklass 2WD EST  Volkswagen Golf II 1:32.006  0.895
3 49 Lauri TELLING Vabaklass 2WD EST  Volkswagen Golf II 1:32.842 1.731
4 80 Remo RAUDSEPP Vabaklass 2WD EST BMW 325i 1:32.850 1.739
5 69 Enar-Klaus KUNMAN Vabaklass 2WD EST BMW 325i 1:32.880 1.769
6 60 Konstantin VEDENNIKOV Vabaklass 2WD EST BMW 325 1:33.348  2.237
7 70 Tonu PEEK Vabaklass 2WD EST  Honda Civic 1:33.543 2432
8 34 Peeter PEEK Vabaklass 2WD EST Honda Civic 1:33.716 2.605
9 5 FErko ERISTE Vabaklass 2WD EST Lada Samara 1:34.173 3.062
10 27 Ameriico JGFFERT Vabaklass 4WD EST  Subaru Impreza 1:35.015 3.904
11 73 Imre REISIN Vabaklass 2WD EST  Audi Coupe 1:37.502  6.391
Not classified
DNS 7 Margus SUIGUSAAR Vabaklass 4WD EST  Opel Calibra
DNS 66 Anti REINSALU Vabaklass 2WD EST  Honda Civic Type R

Korraldaja: Erki Sport MTU
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 9.06.2013 15:10:38
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Superkross - Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD
Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD - kvalfikatsioon - 1 ring

Qualifying started at 11:49:09

auto24ring www.auto24ring.ee 3,170 Km

9.06.2013 11:47 .

POLE POSITION

1

Standing Start

8 Kairo KALLAS
1:31.111
Honda Civic

3

49 Lauri TELLING
1:32.842
Volkswagen Golf Il

5

31 Martin SEPPAM
1:32.006
Volkswagen Golf Il

4

69 Enar-Klaus KUNMAN
1:32.880
BMW 325i

7

80 Remo RAUDSEPP
1:32.850
BMW 325i

6

70 Ténu PEEK
1:33.543
Honda Civic

60 Konstantin VEDENNIKOV
1:33.348
BMW 325

8

5 Erko ERISTE
1:34.173
Lada Samara

11

34 Peeter PEEK
1:33.716
Honda Civic

10

73 Imre REISIN
1:37.502
Audi Coupe

27 Ameriico JOFFERT
1:35.015
Subaru Impreza

12

66 Anti REINSALU

Honda Civic Type R

7 Margus SUIGUSAAR

Opel Calibra

Korraldaja: Erki Sport MTU
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 9.06.2013 15:10:51
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Sorted on Laps'

Superkross - Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD

auto24ring www.auto24ring.ee 3,170 Km

-

Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD - 1. voistlussoit - 10 ringi 9.06.2013 12:45
Race (10 Laps) started at 12:44:45 . .....
| Pos No. Name Nat Race Team Car Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm

1 8 Kairo KALLAS EST Erki Sport Honda Civic 10 15:22.384 1:31.490
2 69 Enar-Klaus KUNMAN EST AMK Ligur Racing BMW 325i 10 15:26.871 4.487 1:31.555
3 31 Martin SEPPAM EST Forss Racing Volkswagen Golf II 10  15:29.550 7.166 1:32.145
4 80 Remo RAUDSEPP EST ProRex Racing BMW 325i 10 15:39.971 17.587 1:32.793
5 60 Konstantin VEDENNI EST Elea Racing BMW 325 10 15:41.184 18.800 1:31.926
6 49 Lauri TELLING EST Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf II 10 15:48.851  26.467 1:32.735
7 34 Peeter PEEK EST Ligur Racing Honda Civic 10 15:51.017  28.633 1:32.342
8 27 Ameriico JOFFERT  EST Optitrans Subaru Impreza 10 16:04.761  42.377 1:34.686
9 7 Margus SUIGUSAAR EST Erki Sport Opel Calibra 10 16:25.537 1:03.153 1:34.644
10 73 Imre REISIN EST ProRex Racing Audi Coupe 10 16:33.405 1:11.021 1:37.594
11 70 Tonu PEEK EST Ligur Racing Honda Civic 5  7:56.121 5Laps 1:33.415

Not classified

DNS 5 Erko ERISTE EST Erki Sport Lada Samara 0.000 DNS

DNS 66 Anti REINSALU EST Erki Sport Honda Civic Type R 0.000 DNS

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

4.487 123,723 1:31.490 124,735 8 - Kairo KALLAS

Korraldaja: Erki Sport MTU
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp

VOistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 9.06.2013 15:11:03
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Sorted on Laps'

Superkross - Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD

auto24ring www.auto24ring.ee 3,170 Km

Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD - 1. voistlussoit - 10 ringi 9.06.2013 12:45. ......
| Race (10 Laps) started at 12:44:45 . .

Pos No. Name Nat Race Team Car Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm

Vabaklass 2WD
1 8 Kairo KALLAS EST Erki Sport Honda Civic 10 15:22.384 1:31.490
2 69 Enar-Klaus KUNMAN EST AMK Ligur Racing BMW 325i 10 15:26.871 4487 1:31.555
3 31 Martin SEPPAM EST Forss Racing Volkswagen Golf II 10  15:29.550 7.166 1:32.145
4 80 Remo RAUDSEPP EST ProRex Racing BMW 325i 10 15:39.971 17.587 1:32.793
5 60 Konstantin VEDENNI EST Elea Racing BMW 325 10 15:41.184 18.800 1:31.926
6 49 Lauri TELLING EST Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf II 10 15:48.851  26.467 1:32.735
7 34 Peeter PEEK EST Ligur Racing Honda Civic 10 15:51.017  28.633 1:32.342
8 73 Imre REISIN EST ProRex Racing Audi Coupe 10 16:33.405 1:11.021 1:37.594
9 70 Tonu PEEK EST Ligur Racing Honda Civic 5  7:56.121 5Laps 1:33.415

Not classified

DNS 5 Erko ERISTE EST Erki Sport Lada Samara 0.000 DNS

DNS 66 Anti REINSALU EST Erki Sport Honda Civic Type R 0.000 DNS

Vabaklass 4WD
1 27 Ameriico JOFFERT  EST Optitrans Subaru Impreza 10 16:04.761 1:34.686
2 7 Margus SUIGUSAAR EST Erki Sport Opel Calibra 10 16:25.537 20.776 1:34.644

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

4.487 123,723 1:31.490 124,735 8 - Kairo KALLAS

Korraldaja: Erki Sport MTU
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp

VOistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik

Printed: 9.06.2013 15:11:11
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ISuperkrossi karikavOistluste VI etapp

Superkross - Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD auto24ring www.auto24ring.ee 3,170 Km
Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD - 1. voistlussoit - 10 ringi 9.06.2013 12:45 .
Race (10 Laps) started at 12:44:45
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 1:33.413 +0.678 12:52:44.557
(8) Kairo KALLAS 6 1:33.619 +0.884 12:54:18.176
1 1:34.456 +2.966 12:46:20.226 7 1:35.032 +2.297 12:55:53.208
2 1:31.490 12:47:51.716 8 1:34.542 +1.807 12:57:27.750
3 1:31.689 +0.199 12:49:23.405 9 1:33.689 +0.954 12:59:01.439
4 1:31.770 +0.280 12:50:55.175 10 1:33.182 +0.447 13:00:34.621
5 1:32.205 +0.715 12:52:27.380
6 1:32.199 +0.709 12:53:59.579 (34) Peeter PEEK
7 1:32.267 +0.777 12:55:31.846 1 1:36.179 +3.837 12:46:26.037
8 1:32.097 +0.607 12:57:03.943 2 1:36.248 +3.906 12:48:02.285
9 1:31.987 +0.497  12:58:35.930 3 1:32.990 +0.648  12:49:35.275
10 1:32.224 +0.734 13:00:08.154 4 1:32.342 12:51:07.617
5 1:34.693 +2.351 12:52:42.310
(69) Enar-Klaus KUNMAN 6 1:34.292 +1.950 12:54:16.602
1 1:34.287 +2.732 12:46:22.322 7 1:34.574 +2.232 12:55:51.176
2 1:32.519 +0.964 12:47:54.841 8 1:33.802 +1.460 12:57:24.978
3 1:33.450 +1.895 12:49:28.291 9 1:34.826 +2.484 12:58:59.804
4 1:32.035 +0.480 12:51:00.326 10 1:36.983 +4.641 13:00:36.787
5 1:31.823 +0.268 12:52:32.149 .
6 1:32.015 +0.460 12:54:04.164 (27) Ameriico JOFFERT
7 1:31.555 12:55:35.719 1 1:36.872 +2.186 12:46:26.422
8 1:31.798 +0.243  12:57:07.517 2 1:35.528 +0.842  12:48:01.950
9 1:31.823 +0.268 12:58:39.340 3 1:36.009 +1.323 12:49:37.959
10 1:33.301 +1.746  13:00:12.641 4 1:36.310 +1.624  12:51:14.269
5 1:35.822 +1.136 12:52:50.091
(31) Martin SEPPAM 6 1:36.735 +2.049 12:54:26.826
1 1:34.912 +2.767 12:46:21.680 7 1:34.686 12:56:01.512
2 1:32.893 +0.748 12:47:54.573 8 1:35.327 +0.641 12:57:36.839
3 1:33.589 +1.444 12:49:28.162 9 1:36.823 +2.137 12:59:13.662
4 1:32.945 +0.800 12:51:01.107 10 1:36.869 +2.183 13:00:50.531
5 1:32.273 +0.128 12:52:33.380
6 1:32.145 12:54:05.525 (7) Margus SUIGUSAAR
7 1:32.351 +0.206 12:55:37.876 1 1:39.530 +4.886 12:46:29.460
8 1:32.463 +0.318 12:57:10.339 2 1:35.532 +0.888 12:48:04.992
9 1:32.616 +0.471  12:58:42.955 3 1:35.376 +0.732 12:49:40.368
10 1:32.365 +0.220 13:00:15.320 4 1:34.644 12:51:15.012
5 1:39.806 +5.162 12:52:54.818
(80) Remo RAUDSEPP 6 1:44.424 +9.780 12:54:39.242
1 1:36.644 +3.851 12:46:24.558 7 1:38.763 +4.119 12:56:18.005
2 1:33.871 +1.078  12:47:58.429 8 1:37.919 +3.275  12:57:55.924
3 1:33.745 +0.952 12:49:32.174 9 1:37.038 +2.394 12:59:32.962
4 1:33.201 +0.408 12:51:05.375 10 1:38.345 +3.701 13:01:11.307
5 1:34.280 +1.487 12:52:39.655
6 1:33.061 +0.268 12:54:12.716 (73) Imre REISIN
7 1:33.504 +0.711 12:55:46.220 1 1:40.318 +2.724 12:46:31.103
8 1:33.414 +0.621 12:57:19.634 2 1:40.359 +2.765 12:48:11.462
9 1:33.314 +0.521 12:58:52.948 3 1:38.036 +0.442 12:49:49.498
10 1:32.793 13:00:25.741 4 1:38.862 +1.268 12:51:28.360
5 1:37.594 12:53:05.954
(60) Konstantin VEDENNIKOV 6 1:39.006 +1.412 12:54:44.960
1 1:38.088 +6.162 12:46:27.366 7 1:38.049 +0.455 12:56:23.009
2 1:33.870 +1.944 12:48:01.236 8 1:38.149 +0.555 12:58:01.158
3 1:31.926 12:49:33.162 9 1:38.420 +0.826 12:59:39.578
4 1:33.783 +1.857 12:51:06.945 10 1:39.597 +2.003 13:01:19.175
5 1:35.757 +3.831 12:52:42.702
6 1:33.787 +1.861 12:54:16.489 (70) T6nu PEEK
7 1:32.863 +0.937 12:55:49.352 1 1:35.980 +2.565 12:46:25.269
8 1:32.231 +0.305 12:57:21.583 2 1:34.027 +0.612 12:47:59.296
9 1:32.856 +0.930 12:58:54.439 3 1:33.415 12:49:32.711
10 1:32.515 +0.589 13:00:26.954 4 1:33.774 +0.359 12:51:06.485
5 1:35.406 +1.991 12:52:41.891
(49) Lauri TELLING
1 1:39.685 +6.950 12:46:27.072
2 1:33.475 +0.740 12:48:00.547
3 1:37.862 +5.127 12:49:38.409
4 1:32.735 12:51:11.144

Korraldaja: Erki Sport MTU
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 9.06.2013 15:11:19
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Lapchart |

Superkross - Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD
Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD - 1. voistlussoit - 10 ringi

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:44:45

auto24ring www.auto24ring.ee 3,170 Km

9.06.2013 12:45.

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 6 8 9 10
Kairo KALLAS (8) 1 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
Martin SEPPAM (31) 2 31 31 31 31 69 69 69 69 69 69 69
Lauri TELLING (49) 3 49 69 69 69 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
Remo RAUDSEPP (80) 4 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
Enar-Klaus KUNMAN (69) 5 69 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 60
Konstantin VEDENNIKOV (60) 6 60 34 49 60 60 34 34 34 34 34 49
Tonu PEEK (70) 7 70 27 60 34 34 60 49 49 49 49 34
Ameriico JOFFERT (27) 8 27 49 27 27 49 49 27 27 27 27 27
Peeter PEEK (34) 9 34 60 34 49 27 27 7 7 7 7 7
Margus SUIGUSAAR (7) 100 7 7 7 7 7 7 73 73 73 73 73
Imre REISIN (73) 1 73 73 73 73 73 73
Anti REINSALU (66) 12 &
Erko ERISTE (5) 13 5

_H

Korraldaja: Erki Sport MTU
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 9.06.2013 15:11:24
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Sorted on Laps'

Superkross - Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD

auto24ring www.auto24ring.ee 3,170 Km

-

Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD - 2. voistlussoit - 10 ringi 9.06.2013 14:10
Race (10 Laps) started at 14:10:40 . .....
| Pos No. Name Nat Race Team Car Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 31 Martin SEPPAM EST Forss Racing Volkswagen Golf II 10 15:28.066 1:32.002
2 8 Kairo KALLAS EST Erki Sport Honda Civic 10 15:30.288 2.222 1:31.929
3 80 Remo RAUDSEPP EST ProRex Racing BMW 325i 10 15:39.630 11.564 1:32.615
4 60 Konstantin VEDENNI EST Elea Racing BMW 325 10 15:50.316  22.250 1:32.302
5 27 Ameriico JOFFERT EST Optitrans Subaru Impreza 10 16:22.160 54.094 1:35.875
6 73 Imre REISIN EST ProRex Racing Audi Coupe 10 16:32.244 1:04.178 1:38.074
7 7 Margus SUIGUSAAR EST Erki Sport Opel Calibra 6  9:48.123 4Llaps 1:36.151
8 49 Lauri TELLING EST Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf II 1 3:12.586 9 Laps
9 70 Tonu PEEK EST Ligur Racing Honda Civic 2.836 10 Laps
Not classified
DNS 34 Peeter PEEK EST Ligur Racing Honda Civic 0.000 DNS
DNS 69 Enar-Klaus KUNMAN EST AMK Ligur Racing BMW 325i 0.000 DNS
DNS 5 Erko ERISTE EST Erki Sport Lada Samara 0.000 DNS
DNS 66 Anti REINSALU EST Erki Sport Honda Civic Type R 0.000 DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
2.222 122,965 1:31.929 124,139 8 - Kairo KALLAS

Korraldaja: Erki Sport MTU
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp

VOistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik

Printed: 9.06.2013 15:11:32
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Sorted on Laps'

Superkross - Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD
Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD - 2. voistlussoit - 10 ringi
Race (10 Laps) started at 14:10:40

auto24ring www.auto24ring.ee 3,170 Km

9.06.2013 14:10.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Nat Race Team Car Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm

Vabaklass 2WD
1 31 Martin SEPPAM EST Forss Racing Volkswagen Golf II 10 15:28.066 1:32.002
2 8 Kairo KALLAS EST Erki Sport Honda Civic 10 15:30.288 2222 1:31.929
3 80 Remo RAUDSEPP EST ProRex Racing BMW 325i 10 15:39.630 11.564 1:32.615
4 60 Konstantin VEDENNI EST Elea Racing BMW 325 10 15:50.316  22.250 1:32.302
5 73 Imre REISIN EST ProRex Racing Audi Coupe 10 16:32.244 1:04.178 1:38.074
6 49 Lauri TELLING EST Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf II 1 3:12.586 9 Laps
7 70 Tonu PEEK EST Ligur Racing Honda Civic 2.836 10 Laps

Not classified

DNS 34 Peeter PEEK EST Ligur Racing Honda Civic 0.000 DNS

DNS 69 Enar-Klaus KUNMAN EST AMK Ligur Racing BMW 325i 0.000 DNS

DNS 5 Erko ERISTE EST Erki Sport Lada Samara 0.000 DNS

DNS 66 Anti REINSALU EST Erki Sport Honda Civic Type R 0.000 DNS

Vabaklass 4WD
1 27 Ameriico JOFFERT  EST Optitrans Subaru Impreza 10 16:22.160 1:35.875
2 7 Margus SUIGUSAAR EST Erki Sport Opel Calibra 6  9:48.123 4Llaps 1:36.151

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

2222 122,965 1:31.929 124,139 8 - Kairo KALLAS

Korraldaja: Erki Sport MTU
Voistluse juht: Peeter Raudsepp
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 9.06.2013 15:11:39
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ISuperkrossi karikavOistluste VI etapp

Superkross - Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD auto24ring www.auto24ring.ee 3,170 Km
Vabaklass 2WD, Vabaklass 4WD - 2. voistlussoit - 10 ringi 9.06.2013 14:10.
Race (10 Laps) started at 14:10:40
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 1:38.074 14:18:59.312
(31) Martin SEPPAM 6 1:38.717 +0.643 14:20:38.029
1 1:35.679 +3.677  14:12:18.138 7 1:38.722 +0.648  14:22:16.751
2 1:32.598 +0.596 14:13:50.736 8 1:38.591 +0.517 14:23:55.342
3 1:32.002 14:15:22.738 9 1:39.001 +0.927 14:25:34.343
4 1:32.025 +0.023 14:16:54.763 10 1:38.621 +0.547 14:27:12.964
5 1:32.063 +0.061 14:18:26.826
6 1:32.039 +0.037 14:19:58.865 (7) Margus SUIGUSAAR
7 1:32.504 +0.502 14:21:31.369 1 1:38.654 +2.503 14:12:22.509
8 1:32.295 +0.293 14:23:03.664 2 1:36.151 14:13:58.660
9 1:32.467 +0.465 14:24:36.131 3 1:37.079 +0.928 14:15:35.739
10 1:32.655 +0.653 14:26:08.786 4 1:37.103 +0.952 14:17:12.842
5 1:38.301 +2.150 14:18:51.143
(8) Kairo KALLAS 6 1:37.700 +1.549 14:20:28.843
1 1:35.887 +3.958 14:12:18.957
2 1:32.413 +0.484 14:13:51.370 (49) Lauri TELLING
3 1:31.988 +0.059 14:15:23.358 pl 3:12.586 -3:57:42.189 14:13:53.306
4 1:32.196 +0.267 14:16:55.554
5 1:32.326 +0.397 14:18:27.880
6 1:32.113 +0.184 14:19:59.993
7 1:32.030 +0.101 14:21:32.023
8 1:33.183 +1.254 14:23:05.206
9 1:31.929 14:24:37.135
10 1:33.873 +1.944 14:26:11.008

(80) Remo RAUDSEPP

1 1:36.880 +4.265 14:12:18.908
2 1:33.274 +0.659 14:13:52.182
3 1:34.988 +2.373 14:15:27.170
4 1:33.401 +0.786 14:17:00.571
5 1:33.115 +0.500 14:18:33.686
6 1:33.640 +1.025 14:20:07.326
